
 Соревнования по плаванию среди 2010-2011,12 года рождения
 30.01.2019 г.                                                                                           ДВВС, "Дельфин"      
 г. Йошкар-Ола                                                                                            бассейн  50 м, 25 

 РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ
 25 м  волный стиль, девочки 2011-12 г.р.

 1  Толешава Мария  3/22/2012  42.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Пуртова Софья  2/6/2011  34,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Стрельникова Анна  1/28/2011  39,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Суслова Софья  3/4/2011  41.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Сабитова Диана  1/14/2011  45.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Кошубяк Алина  8/3/2011  59,3 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Кошубяк Васелиса  8/3/2011  1.09,2 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Ярыгина Алла  1/1/2009  38.4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 25 м  вольный стиль, мальчики 2011-12 г.р.

 1  Руденко Степан  6/26/2012  43,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Пронин Сергей  8/1/2011  26.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Никулин Андрей  8/22/2011  26.9 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Ягодаров Илья  5/26/2011  28,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Майоров Кирилл  2/8/2011  29.5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Серебряков Кирилл  8/27/2011  31,6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Мирошин Степан  8/15/2011  32,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 7  Ефремов Андрей  1/25/2011  33,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 8  Подковырин Дмитрий  10/29/2011  33,6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 9  Гребешков Александр  1/1/2011  33,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 10  Стрельников Тимофей  10/29/2011  36,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 11  Лебедев Артём  3/4/2011  37.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 12  Кудрявцев Семён  3/30/2011  37.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 13  Сумин Алексей  7/25/2011  38.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.



 14  Бобров Александр  6/11/2011  39,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 15  Якимович Тимур  1/1/2011  42,2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 16  Романов Михаил  8/30/2011  42,2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 17  Новосёлов Дмитрий  4/20/2011  45.2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 18  Жданов Павел  7/7/2011  47,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 19  Шегунов Илья  8/27/2011  47,6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 20  Мальков Пётр  8/23/2011  53,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 21  Мальков Михаил  8/23/2011  55,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 22  Лобанов Дмитрий  5/15/2011  58,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 23  Полушин Савва  12/10/2011  59,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 24  Соколов Всеволод  2/24/2011  1.02,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 25  Ельтемиров Никита  1/1/2011  1.04,9 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 26  Гордеев Роман  6/20/2011  DSQ тр. Тимченко А. А.
 27  Шавкунов Илья  7/12/2011  DSQ тр. Тимченко А. А.
 28  Загайнов Сергей  4/20/2011  DSQ тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Воронин Денис  12/22/2010  29.6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Антропов Даниил  11/24/2009  30.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Целищев Тимофей  11/7/2010  32,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Пензин Кирилл  12/20/2009  34,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Зубин Илья  12/17/2009  47,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Гасанов Сулейман  11/13/2010  47.1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 7  Максимов Андрей  11/20/2010  59.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.



 Соревнования по плаванию среди 2010-2011,12 года рождения
 30.01.2019 г.                                                                                           ДВВС, "Дельфин"      
 г. Йошкар-Ола                                                                                            бассейн  50 м, 25 

 РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ СОРЕВНОВАНИЙ
 25 м  на спине, девочки 2011-12 г.р.

 1  Толешава Мария  3/22/2012  34.2 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Пуртова Софья  2/6/2011  31,3 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Сабитова Диана  1/14/2011  36.9 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Стрельникова Анна  1/28/2011  39,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Суслова Софья  3/4/2011  40.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Кошубяк Алина  8/3/2011  47,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Кошубяк Васелиса  8/3/2011  1.00,9 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Ярыгина Алла  1/1/2009  47.2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 25 м  на спине, мальчики 2011-12 г.р.

 1  Руденко Степан  6/26/2012  48,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Майоров Кирилл  2/8/2011  27.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Ягодаров Илья  5/26/2011  29,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Пронин Сергей  8/1/2011  29.6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Серебряков Кирилл  8/27/2011  30,2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Никулин Андрей  8/22/2011  32.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Гребешков Александр  1/1/2011  35,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 7  Ефремов Андрей  1/25/2011  37,6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 8  Бобров Александр  6/11/2011  37,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 9  Стрельников Тимофей  10/29/2011  37,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 10  Лебедев Артём  3/4/2011  39.1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 11  Сумин Алексей  7/25/2011  40.2 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 12  Шегунов Илья  8/27/2011  40,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 13  Мальков Пётр  8/23/2011  41,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.



 14  Мирошин Степан  8/15/2011  41,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 15  Гордеев Роман  6/20/2011  41,6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 16  Новосёлов Дмитрий  4/20/2011  42.6 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 17  Шавкунов Илья  7/12/2011  45,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 18  Полушин Савва  12/10/2011  47,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 19  Загайнов Сергей  4/20/2011  48,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 20  Кудрявцев Семён  3/30/2011  48.7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 21  Подковырин Дмитрий  10/29/2011  50,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 22  Якимович Тимур  1/1/2011  50,8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 23  Соколов Всеволод  2/24/2011  53,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 24  Романов Михаил  8/30/2011  54,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 25  Мальков Михаил  8/23/2011  57,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 26  Ельтемиров Никита  1/1/2011  1.01.0 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 27  Лобанов Дмитрий  5/15/2011  1.00,7 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 28  Жданов Павел  7/7/2011  1.03,5 тр. Тимченко А. А.

 1  Антропов Даниил  11/24/2009  30.1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 2  Целищев Тимофей  11/7/2010  32,1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 3  Пензин Кирилл  12/20/2009  33,4 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 4  Воронин Денис  12/22/2010  38.1 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 5  Максимов Андрей  11/20/2010  42.8 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 6  Гасанов Сулейман  11/13/2010  49.9 тр. Тимченко А. А.
 7  Зубин Илья  12/17/2009  55,0 тр. Тимченко А. А.


